Position

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lab Tech

Lab Tech

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography

Total Wages

$143,638

$119,805

$79,116

$51,660

$46,821

$46,041

$32,631

$30,317

$25,901

$22,296

$21,461

$21,143

$16,150

$15,257

$13,623

$12,975

$12,715

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,463

$27,673

$30,432

$7,127

$13,354

$7,329

$0

$0

$2,560

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,471

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Instructor

Instructor - Lab (Gdp)

Instructor - Lab (Gdp)

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor - Lab (Gdp)

Reader

Tutor Inst Aid

Classroom Lab

Tutor/Inst Aid

Tutor/Inst Aid

Instructional Aid

Tutor/Inst Aid

Tutor/Inst Aid

Tutor Inst Aid

Tutor/Inst Aid

Tutor/Inst Aid

Adjunct Instructor

Tutor/Inst Aid

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography
Graphic Design &
Photography

Graphic Design &
Photography

$12,568

$10,971

$9,195

$7,472

$4,597

$4,470

$1,754

$1,469

$1,468

$1,044

$834

$801

§772

$638

$612

$545

$465

$56

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



