Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$143,638	\$22,463
Associate Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$119,805	\$27,673
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$79,116	\$30,432
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$51,660	\$7,127
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$46,821	\$13,354
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$46,041	\$7,329
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$32,631	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$30,317	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$25,901	\$2,560
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$22,296	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$21,461	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$21,143	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$16,150	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$15,257	\$1,471
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$13,623	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$12,975	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$12,715	\$0

Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$12,568	\$0
Instructor - Lab (Gdp)	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$10,971	\$0
Instructor - Lab (Gdp)	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$9,195	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$7,472	\$0
Instructor - Lab (Gdp)	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$4,597	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$4,470	\$0
Tutor Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$1,754	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$1,469	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$1,468	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$1,044	\$0
Instructional Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$834	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$801	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$772	\$0
Tutor Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$638	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$612	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$545	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$465	\$0
Tutor/Inst Aid	Santa Barbara Community College District	Graphic Design & Photography	\$56	\$0